
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

2 

187 

25 

0 

45 

62 

6 

#01 

Class 

FX 

SRFx 

SRFx 

FE2 

FS 

SRFx 

SRFx 

SRFx 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Keaton Van Thof 

Evan Slater 

Jason Conzo 

James Regan 

Kjell Tollefsen 

Thomas Kirchman 

J P DeVillars 

Mark Saviet 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

547074 

625034 

650341 

67706_1 

103626_1 

236545 

438974 

48669_1 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

9 

Diff 

1.474 

12.250 

19.262 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:09.648 

1:10.567 

1:11.047 

1:07.073 

1:14.853 

1:15.252 

Sponsor 

Affordable Automotive 

Cube 3/Motion Dynamics/ MC Racing 

Motion Dynamics 

permitlinkusa.com online municipal permitting 

DADDYLUBE - 'Service While You Sleep' 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1444 Time Final 1514 

Early checker due to on-track incident 

Printed: 5/16/2021 3:23:29 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.474 

Avg. Speed 

79.796 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.073 

Best Speed 

85.877 

Best Lap by 

0 - James Regan 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 3 - FA-C-E-E2-X,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR,S2 

Race 3 #21-R-20496 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:24:09 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/16/2021 02:00 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional
Official Contingency Results


